Name

Molly Embrey
Elena Castanon
Ciara Brown
Calli Jesmer
Vivian Watts
Cydney Jarvis
Madison Plevyak
Ashlyn Aven
Audrey Missildine
Ashli Polzin
Taylor Gubser
Kendall Lawson
Hailey Brown
Savannah Hyder
Taniesha Birdtall
Tayelyn Cutler
Fallon Gosney
Ashlynn Villegas
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# Name
Katelyn Cederburg
Molly Corak
Fallon Gosney
Daylene Keyes
Kendall Lawson
Kayden McConnell
Audrey Missildine
Delany Schnetz
Jerilyn Schrader
Kailei Thompson
Ashlynn Villegas
Vivian Watts
Reece Wick

YELM TORNADOS

2018-19 Varsity Softball

Varsity
Position
2B/OF
2B/OF
OF
3B
uTL
OF/P
Ss
OF/P/3B
UTL
1B/3B
C
UTL
P/1B
UTL
OFIC
P/1B
UTL
UTL

Junior Varsity

Position

Year

12
12

11
11

10
11
12

11
11
12
12
10
10

Year
10
10
10
10
10
11
10

10
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000

Head Coach
Lindsay Walton

Assistants
Cortney Walton
Russ Riches

Volunteer

Mark Thompson
Matt Koehler

Varsity Manager
Alicia Nelson

JV Manager
Karis Sanders
Samantha Spicer
Morgan Schwindt

Superintendent
Brian Wharton

Principal
Ryan Akiyama

Athletic Director
Rob Hill

School Board Member

Bill Hauss
Debbie Edwards
Mark Rohwedder
Donna Edwards

Denise Hendrickson

Assistant Principal
Thad Nelson
Laura Conklin
John Johnson




